
 2020 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 9/16/2019

2019 2020

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

TO-DATE RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,076 258 12.43%

ALASKA 1,496 72 4.81%

ARIZONA 7,669 912 11.89%

ARKANSAS 534 90 16.85%

CALIFORNIA 11,288 1,037 9.19%

COLORADO 3,036 398 13.11%

CONNECTICUT 1,753 213 12.15%

DELAWARE 2,339 187 7.99%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 176 9 5.11%

FLORIDA 19,910 3,028 15.21%

FRANCE 243 24 9.88%

GEORGIA 4,681 1,120 23.93%

HAWAII 27 14 51.85%

IDAHO 616 137 22.24%

ILLINOIS 14,339 4,431 30.90%

INDIANA 38,819 4,275 11.01%

IOWA 4,441 637 14.34%

KANSAS 6,505 1,126 17.31%

KENTUCKY 3,001 158 5.26%

LOUISIANA 1,872 676 36.11%

MAINE 2,607 66 2.53%

MARYLAND 16,206 2,366 14.60%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,437 428 7.87%

MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

MICHIGAN 23,955 1,555 6.49%

MINNESOTA 11,407 1,447 12.69%

MISSISSIPPI 828 0 0.00%

MISSOURI 3,275 0 0.00%

MONTANA 1,180 308 26.10%

NEBRASKA 6,763 464 6.86%

NEVADA 457 34 7.44%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,968 186 3.12%

NEW JERSEY 9,845 930 9.45%

NEW MEXICO 1,670 93 5.57%

NEW YORK 29,783 546 1.83%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,413 305 12.64%

NORTH DAKOTA 725 115 15.86%

OHIO 30,246 2,458 8.13%

OKLAHOMA 1,360 213 15.66%

OREGON 1,483 82 5.53%

PENNSYLVANIA 62,000 2,044 3.30%

PHILIPPINES 55 0 0.00%

PUERTO RICO 52 6 11.54%

RHODE ISLAND 273 0 0.00%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,314 145 11.04%

SOUTH DAKOTA 695 58 8.35%

TENNESSEE 1,601 127 7.93%

TEXAS 6,346 563 8.87%

UTAH 590 66 11.19%

VERMONT 3,962 413 10.42%

VIRGINIA 4,287 357 8.33%

WASHINGTON 2,542 0 0.00%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,541 0 0.00%

WISCONSIN 3,925 418 10.65%

WYOMING 1,253 85 6.78%

TOTALS 371,886 34,680 9.33%



(WEST) Ned C. Fox (CA) (MID-WEST) Christopher L. Cook (OK)

Detachment 2019 Renewed % Detachment 2019 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,496 72 4.81% COLORADO 3,036 398 13.11%

ARIZONA 7,669 912 11.89% KANSAS 6,505 1,126 17.31%

CALIFORNIA 11,288 1,037 9.19% MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

HAWAII 27 14 51.85% MONTANA 1,180 308 26.10%

IDAHO 616 137 22.24% NEBRASKA 6,763 464 6.86%

PHILIPPINES 55 0 0.00% NEW MEXICO 1,670 93 5.57%

OREGON 1,483 82 5.53% NORTH DAKOTA 725 115 15.86%

NEVADA 457 34 7.44% OKLAHOMA 1,360 213 15.66%

WASHINGTON 2,542 0 0.00% SOUTH DAKOTA 695 58 8.35%

UTAH 590 66 11.19% TEXAS 6,346 563 8.87%

Totals 26,223 2,354 8.98% WYOMING 1,253 85 6.78%

Totals 29,554 3,423 11.58%

(CENTRAL) Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)

Detachment 2018 Renewed % (EAST) Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

ILLINOIS 14,339 4,431 30.90% Detachment 2019 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,819 4,275 11.01% CONNECTICUT 1,753 213 12.15%

IOWA 4,441 637 14.34% DELAWARE 2,339 187 7.99%

MICHIGAN 23,955 1,555 6.49% DIST. OF COL. 176 9 5.11%

MINNESOTA 11,407 1,447 12.69% FRANCE 243 24 9.88%

MISSOURI 3,275 0 0.00% MAINE 2,607 66 2.53%

OHIO 30,246 2,458 8.13% MARYLAND 16,206 2,366 14.60%

WISCONSIN 3,925 418 10.65% MASSACHUSETTS 5,437 428 7.87%

Totals 130,407 15,221 11.67% NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,968 186 3.12%

NEW JERSEY 9,845 930 9.45%

(SOUTH) Blair Miles (AL) NEW YORK 29,783 546 1.83%

Detachment 2019 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 62,000 2,044 3.30%

ALABAMA 2,076 258 12.43% RHODE ISLAND 273 0 0.00%

ARKANSAS 534 90 16.85% VERMONT 3,962 413 10.42%

FLORIDA 19,910 3,028 15.21% WEST VIRGINIA 2,541 0 0.00%

GEORGIA 4,681 1,120 23.93% Totals 143,133 7,412 5.18%

KENTUCKY 3,001 158 5.26%

LOUISIANA 1,872 676 36.11%

MISSISSIPPI 828 0 0.00% 2019 2020 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,413 305 12.64% Grand Totals 371,886 34,680 9.33%

PUERTO RICO 52 6 11.54%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,314 145 11.04%

TENNESSEE 1,601 127 7.93%

VIRGINIA 4,287 357 8.33%

Totals 42,569 6,270 14.73%

2020 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


